PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Credit Suisse AG, Cayman Islands Branch	04/10/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prometric Inc.
Street Address:	1501 S. Clinton Street
City:	Baltimore
State/Country:	MARYLAND
Postal Code:	21224

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5915973
Patent Number:	6948153
Patent Number:	6966048
Patent Number:	7080303
Patent Number:	7494340
Patent Number:	7828551
Patent Number:	7784045
Patent Number:	7318727
Application Number:	10870550
Application Number:	11073102
Application Number:	11468250
Application Number:	10870428
Application Number:	60920464

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)526-5000 Phone: 6175266000

Email: michael.riego@wilmerhale.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Bevilacqua

Address Line 1: 60 State Street

Address Line 2: Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

2201743.00145

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Michael J. Bevilacqua

Total Attachments: 21

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page1.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page2.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page3.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page4.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page5.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page6.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page7.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page8.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page9.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page10.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page11.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page12.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page13.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page14.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page15.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page16.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page17.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page18.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page19.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page20.tif

source=IP Release - Credit Suisse Prometric - 4 10 12#page21.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL (this "Release"), dated as of April 10, 2012, is made by CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, AS COLLATERAL AGENT ("Agent"), having its principal place of business at 11 Madison Avenue, New York, New York, 10010, under the Credit Agreement referred to below (terms used in this Release and not herein defined shall have the meanings set forth in the Credit Agreement).

WHEREAS, in connection with that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of October 12, 2007 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, and together with all guarantee and collateral agreements, trademark security agreements, patent security agreements and copyright security agreements entered into in connection therewith or in connection with prior versions thereof, the "Credit Agreement"), among PROMETRIC INC. (the "Borrower"), having its principle place of business at 1501 S. Clinton Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21224, PROMETRIC HOLDINGS INC. ("Holdings"), ("Holdings" and the "Borrower", collectively "the Credit Parties"), the Agent and the financial institutions party thereto (collectively, the "Lenders"), the Lenders made credit extensions to the Credit Parties;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, and pursuant to those certain Trademark, Patent and Copyright Security Agreements described on Annex I attached hereto (collectively, the "Security Agreements"), the Borrower granted security interests in certain intellectual property owned by them including those listed on Annex I attached hereto (collectively, the "Intellectual Property Collateral"); and

WHEREAS, the Security Agreements were recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (the "USPTO") or the United States Copyright Office, as applicable, on the dates and on the reels, and frames or volumes as set forth on <u>Annex I</u> hereto;

NOW THEREFORE, Agent hereby RELEASES, without representation, recourse or warranty whatsoever, all of its security interest in the Intellectual Property Collateral, whether granted pursuant to the Security Agreements or any other agreement or document delivered in connection with the Credit Agreement, and Agent hereby reassigns any and all such right, title and interest (if any) that Agent may have in the Intellectual Property Collateral to the Borrower.

Agent agrees, at the Borrower's expense, to provide them with the information and additional authorization reasonably required or desirable to effect the release of the Agent's security interest in the released collateral described herein.

This Release and the rights and obligations of the parties hereto shall be governed by, and construed and interpreted in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

[Signature Page Follows]

CH\1351436.2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Agent has executed this Release as of the date first above written.

CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, as Collateral Agent

By: () (complete of the position of the positi

Title: Managing Director

Name: VIOUL DHADDA
Title: ASSOCIATE

[Signature Page to Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property Collateral]

The Trademark Security Agreement dated as of January 18, 2008, by the Borrower in favor of Agent, which was recorded with the USPTO on January 18, 2008 at Reel 003699, Frame 0899 and covering the following trademarks:

U.S. Trademark Registrations/Applications		
Trademark	Registration/Application No.	
Experior	2,702,795	
Experior & Design	2,848,755	
Intelitest	2,697,684	
SecureTest	2,782,322	
Associate Technology Specialist	2,407,480	
Associate Technology Specialist	2,678,502	
Chauncey TestExpress	2,589,186	
CTT & Design	2,506,348	
DSST	2,444,585	
1-800-Red-Test	2,111,520	
Are You Prepared	2,603,332	
Caliber & Design	2,471,122	
It Insight	2,518,962	
Prometric	2,276,211	
DSST & Design	2,998,154	
The Intelligent Way to Test	2,600,417	
Wherever The Road Leads, Prometric will get	77/115,342	
you there with Confidence		
Get Behind the Wheel of your Future	77/115,335	
Flexisite	76/601,206	
Over Achieve	78/794,761	

The Patent Security Agreement dated as of January 18, 2008, by the Borrower in favor of Agent, which was recorded with the USPTO on January 18, 2008 at Reel 020385, Frame 0325 and covering the following patents:

U.S. Patent Registrations/Applications	
Patent ·	Registration/Serial No.
System for Administration of Remotely-Proctored, Secure Examinations	5915973
Method and System for Computer Based Testing Using an Amalgamated Resource File	6948153
Method and System for Based Testing Using a Non-Deterministic Exam Extensible Language (XXL) Protocol	6966048
Method and System for Computer Based Testing Using Plugins to Expand Functionality of a Test Driver	7080303
Extensible Exam Language (XXL) Protocol for Computer Based Testing	10/292,911 (now US Patent No. 7494340)
Method and System for Computer Based Testing Using Customizable Templates	10/292,897 (now US Patent No. 7828551)
Method and System for Computer Based Testing Using an Amalgamated Resource File	11/208,471 (now US Patent No. 7784045)
Method and System for Based Testing Using a Non-Deterministic Exam Extensible Language (XXL) Protocol	11/232,384 (now US Patent No. 7318727)
System and Method for Computer Based Testing Using Cache and Cacheable Objects to Expand Functionality of a Test Driver Application	10/870,550 (US Publication No. 20050026130)
Apparatuses, Methods and Systems to Deploy Testing Facilities on Demand	11/073,102 (US Publication No. 2006199165)
Performance-Based Testing System and Method Employing Emulation and Virtualization	11/468,250 (US Publication No. 20080070222)
System and Method for Facilitating Computer-Based Testing Using Traceable Test Items	10/870,428 (US Publication No. 20050282133)
Candidate Identity Management System	60/920,464

The Copyright Security Agreement dated as of January 18, 2008, by the Credit Parties in favor of Agent, which was recorded with the United States Copyright Office on January 25, 2008 in Volume 3559, Document Number 197 and covering the following copyrights:

U.S. Copyright Registrations		
Title	Registration No.	
Computer Item Bank for Plumbing Exams	TXu 941-275	
Computer Item Bank for Mechanical Exams	TXu 941-274	
Computer Item Bank for Insurance Exams	TXu 909-274	
Computer Item Bank for General Construction Exams	TXu 909-273	
Computer Item Bank for Electrical Exams	TXu 909-272	
New Mexico GB2/GB-98 Examination Form 0701 Parts 1-4 (4 books)	TXu 904-656	
New Mexico: ES-7 Telephone Communication Contractor Form 0601	TXu 949-649	
National Certified Professional Food Manager Workbook	TX5-447-439	
Computer Item Bank for Real Estate Exams	TXu 0/001-694	
Computer Item Bank for Cosmetology Exams	TXu 1-048-237	
Computer Item Bank for Insurance Exams	TXu 1-068-480	
Computer Item Bank for Registered Environmental Health Specialist Exams	TXu 1-068-478	
Computer Item Bank for Hazard Analysis Critical Control Points Exams	TXu 1-068-479	
Computer Item Bank for Certified Professional Food Manager Exams	TXu 1-068-481	
Computer Item Bank for Certified Food Safety Professional Exams	TXu 1-068-477	
Acronym: ASSOTECH		
Associate Technology Specialist Network Design Form 3 WITIX-ND (1 Book)	5-225-708	
Associate Technology Specialist Web Administration Form 3 VITI-WA	5-211-379	
Associate Technology Specialist Digital Media Implementation 3WIT 1X-MI (1 Book)	5-182-936	
Associate Technology Specialist Technical Support Installations and Upgrades 3WITIX-TI (1 Book)	5-182-939	
Associate Technology Specialist Technical Writing Development Form 3WITIX-TD (1 Book)	5-183-497	
Associate Technology Specialist Enterprise Systems Integration Form 3WITIX-E1 (1Book)	5-225-707	
Associate Technology Specialist Digital Media Design/Development Form 3WITIX-MD (1 Book)	5-183-496	
Associate Technology Specialist Technical Support Administration/Maintenance 3WITIX-TA (1 Book)	5-182-937	
Associate Technology Specialist Technical Writing Planning and Design Form 3WITIX-TP (1 Book)	5-225-706	
Associate Technology Specialist Web Development 3VITI-WD	5-182-938	
(1 Book)		

U.S. Copyright Registrations		
Title	Registration No.	
Associate Technology Specialist Programming	5-211-380	
Implementation	3-211-300	
Form 3WITIX-P1 (1 Book)		
Associate Technology Specialist Programming/Software	5-216-102	
Engineering Development Form 3WIT1-PD (1 Book)	3-210-102	
Associate Technology Specialist Core Skills Form 3V1TI-C	5-211-370	
9	3-211-370	
(1 Book)		
Associate Technology Specialist Web Development	5-211-378	
Form 3V1TI-WD (1 Book)	5 211 570	
Associate Technology Specialist Database Administration	5-211-382	
Form 3WITIX-DA	3-211-302	
Associate Technology Specialist Database Development	5-211-381	
Form 3WITIX-DD (1 Book)	J 211-301	
Associate Technology Specialist Enterprise Systems	5-183-495	
Analysis	J-10J -7 3J	
Form 3WITIX-EA (1 Book)		
Acronym: CHAUNCY SOFTWARE		
CAREER FOCUS (IBM Version) Version 1.0	2-322-572	
AEQUITAS computer software and related documents	4-470-366	
TEAM English Assessments and Management System	TXu 746-345 C	
EquatAll - Classical Equating of Tests		
Analyzit - Classical Analysis of Items and Tests	TXu 1-058-033	
IRT Visualizer Computer Program	TXu 1-058-034	
CAREER FOCUS (Apple Version) Version 1.0	5-739-741	
Acronym: DANTES	2-322-573	
	4 000 040	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests General Anthropology	4-988-249	
Form SF 494 (1 Book) DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Environment and	4 000 050	
	4-988-250	
Humanity: The Race to Save the Planet Form SF 511 (1 Book)		
	4 000 071	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Environment and	4-988-251	
Humanity: The Race to Save the Planet Form SG 511 (1 Book)		
	1000 061	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction To Law	4-988-264	
Enforcement SH 497 (1 Book)	4 000 000	
DANTES Subject Standardized Test Business Mathematics	4-988-239	
SF 812 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction To Law	4-988-255	
Enforcement Form SG 497 (1 Book)	1 000 0 6	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction to	4-988-267	
Business France SE 542 (1 Part)		
Form SF 543 (1 Book)	4.000.00	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Money & Banking	4-988-224	
Form SH 548 (1 Book)	4 000 010	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of	4-988-219	
Supervision Form SE 522 (1 Paul)		
Form SF 532 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Organizational	4-988-253	
Behavior		
Form SF 531 (1 Book)		

U.S. Copyright Registrations		
Title	Registration No.	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Lifespan	4-988-262	
Developmental Psychology Form SG 490 (1 Book)	4-900-202	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Fundamentals of	4-988-248	
	4-900-240	
Counseling Form SG562 (1 Book) DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Technical Writing	4 000 205	
Form	4-988-205	
SG 820 (1 Book)		
	4 000 241	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Astronomy Form SF 500	4-988-241	
(1 Book)	4.000.007	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Organizational	4-988-226	
Behavior		
Form SG 531 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Fundamental of	4-988-257	
Counseling Form S11 562 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests The Civil War and	4-988-225	
Reconstruction Form SF 483 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests the Civil War and	4-988-223	
Reconstruction Form SE 483 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of Physical	4-988-233	
Science I Form SE512 (3IDS527) - (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of Statistics	4-988-218	
Form SE450 (3LDS43) - (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Business Law II	4-988-260	
Form SE 534 - (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Art of the Western	4-988-261	
World		
Form SE 461 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Personnel/Human	4-988-229	
Resource Management Form SF 530 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction To World	4-988-245	
Religions Form SE 496 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction To	4-988-268	
Business		
Form SE 543 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of	4-988-220	
Supervision	1,755 = 220	
Form SE 532 (1 Book)		
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Human/Cultural	4-988-270	
Geography Form SF 470 (1 Book)	1 300 270	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of Financial	4-988-232	
Accounting Form SF 525 (1 Book)	T-700-232	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Technical Writing	4-988-222	
Form SF 820 (1 Book)	4- 700-222	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Contemporary Western	4-988-238	
Europe: 1946 to 1990 Form SE 465 (1 Book)	4-700-230	
	4 000 227	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Money and Banking	4-988-227	
Form SG 548 (1 Book)	4 000 227	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Criminal Justice	4-988-237	
Form SF 498 (1 Book)		

U.S. Copyright Registra	tions.
Title	Registration No.
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Personal Finance	4-988-228
Form SE 550 (1 Book) DANTES Subject Standardized Toots Bringings of Bublic	4 000 215
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of Public Speaking Form SE815 (3KDS36) - (1 Book)	4-988-215
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Lifespan	4-988-263
Developmental Psychology Form SF 490 (1 Book)	4-900-203
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Fundamentals of	4-988-246
College Algebra Form SF 424 (1 Book)	4-900-240
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Human/Cultural	4-988-269
Geography Form SG 470 (1 Book)	4-900-209
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Fundamentals of	4-988-247
College Algebra Form SG 424 (1 Book)	4-700-247
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Here's to Your Health	4-988-256
SG 508 (1 Book)	4-700-230
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction to the	4-988-254
Modern Middle East Form SE 469 (1 Book)	4-760-254
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Foundation of	4-988-235
Education Education	4-766-233
Form SE 489 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Drug and Alcohol	4-988-244
Abuse	1 300 211
Form SE 495 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests A History of the	4-988-240
Vietnam War Form SF 473 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Ethics in America	4-988-252
Form SF 474 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of Finance	4-988-231
Form SF 524 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests - Western Europe	5-670-016
Since 1945 - SF 465 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of Physical	5-211-375
Science I Form SF 512 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Management	5-211-373
Information Systems - SF551 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Astronomy – Form SG	5-211-377
500	
(1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Physical Geology -	5-211-374
Form SG 519 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Human Resource	5-211-376
Management - Form SH 530 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests - Principles of	5-534-435
Statistics - SL 450 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Physical Geology	4-988-230
Form SF 519 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests – Introduction To	5-670-013
the Modern Middle East	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Human Resource	5-216-103
Management - Form SG 530 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests - Western Europe	5-670-017
Since 1945 - SG 465	

U.S. Copyright Registrati	ions
Title	Registration No.
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests - Rise and Fall of	5-772-979
the Soviet Union - SF 471 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Criminal Justice Form	4-988-236
SG 498 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests - Rise and Fall of	5-670-015
the Soviet Union - SG 471 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests - A History of the	5-713-732
Vietnam War - SG 473 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests - A History of the	5-713-733
Vietnam War - SH 473 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of	5-194-945
Statistics SF 450 (1 Book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests – Introduction To	5-670-014
The Modem Middle East - Form SG 469 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Drug and Alcohol	5-194-947
Abuse	
(1 Book) SF 495	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction to	5-194-946
World Religions SF496 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Business Mathematics	4-988-259
SG 812 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Here's To Your Health	4-988-234
Form SF 508 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction to	4-988-265
Computing SH 536 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles Of Finance	4-988-242
SG 524 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Introduction to	4-988-266
Computing SG 536 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Ethics in America SG	4-988-258
474	
(1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Principles of Public	4-988-217
Speaking Form SF 815 (1 book)	
dsst DANTES Subject Standardized Tests – Introduction to	5-534-410
World Religions SG 496 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Rise and Fall of the	4-988-221
Soviet Union Form SE 471 (1 Book)	
DANTES Subject Standardized Tests Management	4-988-243
Information Systems Form SE 551 (1 Book)	
Acronym: ECFMG	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	317-789
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test - Forms: 53-C	
(3BMD2); C-53 (3BMD2) (2 books); Answer Sheets;	
ECFMG English Examination 53-C (3BMD2) - Section 1	
Listening Comprehen	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	3-513-759
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test - Forms Z-80	
(3PMD1); 80-Z	

U.S. Copyright Registrations		
Title	Registration No.	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	231-277	
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test - Forms: 52-C	231-277	
(3BMDI); C-52 (3BMDI) (2 books); Answer Sheets;		
ECFMG English Examination 52-C (3BMDI) - Section 1		
Listening Comprehend		
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	3-649-177	
Foreign Medical Graduates (3PMD2) 81-Z, Z-81 (2 books);	3-0-7-177	
ECFMG English Examination - 3PMD2 (1 cassette)		
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	3-411-378	
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test - Form 79-Z	3 111 370	
(30MD2)		
ECFMG - English Examination; 50-C (3AMDI) Section I -	SR 2-132	
Listening Comprehension (1 tape)	51C 2-132	
FMG - Examination of Educational Commission for Foreign	3-281-458	
Medical Graduates - English Test - Forms 78-Z (30MD 1).	J-201-100	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-466-476	
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Form 3TMD1 Z-	4-400-470	
89, 89-Z		
(2 books); ECFMG English Examination - 3TMD1		
Section 1 - Listening Comprehension (1 cassette)		
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	3-055-680	
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test 3NMD1 - 76-Z; Z-	5 055 000	
76		
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	61-895	
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test; Forms: C-50		
(3AMDI); 50-C (3AMDI) (2 books) and answer Sheets		
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-678-654	
Foreign Medical Graduates English Text - Form 3TMD2 90-		
Z Z-90		
(2 Books); ECFMG Form 3TMD2 (1 cassette)		
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-059-929	
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-60 (3FMD1), 60-C	·	
(3FMDI)		
(2 books); ECFMG - English Examination - Section 1		
Listening Comprehension - Form 3FMD1 (1 cassette)		
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	2-920-690	
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test 3MMD2 - 75-Z;		
Z-75 (2 books)		
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	3-965-621	
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Forms Z-84, 84- Z		
(3QMD2)		
(2 books); ECFMG English Examination - 3QMD2 -		
Section I - Listening Comprehension (1 cassette)		
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	855-440	
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-58 (3EMDI), 58-C		
(3EMD1) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -		
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3EMDI (1		
cassette)		

U.S. Copyright Re	gistrations
Title	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	Registration No. 2-408-013
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-71 (3KMD2), 71-Z	2-408-013
(3KMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3KMD2 (1	•
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	2-514-588
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-72 (3LMD1, 72-	2 311 300
Z(3LMDI) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3LMDI (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	2-461-037
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-73 (3LMD2), 73-Z	
(31.MD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	1
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3LMD2 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	2-779-802
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-74 (3MMD 1), 74-Z	
(3MMD1) (2 books); ECFMG – English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3MMD1 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	2-163-851
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-69 (3JMD2), 69-Z	
(3JMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3JMD2 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-767-037
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Form 3UMDI Z-	
91, 91-Z	
(2 Books); ECFMG English Examination - 3UMDl (I	
Cassette)	0.017.660
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	2-045-660
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-68 (3JMD1), 68-Z	
(3JMD1) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3JMDI (1	
cassette)	4.072.404
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-073-494
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Form 3RMDI -	
85-Z, Z-85 (2 hooks): ECEMG English Examination Form 3PMD1	
(2 books); ECFMG English Examination - Form 3RMD1 Section 1 – Listening Comprehension (1 cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-162-900
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Form 3RMD2 - Z-	4- 102 - 700
86, 86-Z (2 books); ECFMG English Examination - 3RMD2	
(1 cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	4-284-151
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test - Form 3SMDI 87-	1 207-131
Z, Z-87 (2 books); ECFMG English - Examination Form	
3SMD1 (1 cassette)	
	L

U.S. Copyright Registrati	iun2
Title	Registration No.
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-947-910
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Form 3VMDI	
Z93, 93-Z (2 Books); ECFMG English Examination 3VMD1	
(1 Cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-369-049
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Form 3SMD2 88-	
Z, Z-88 (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination 3SMD2	
(1 cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	4-795-989
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - Form 3UMD2 92-	
Z; Z-92 (2 books); ECFMG English Examination 3UMD2	
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	3-790-295
Foreign Medical Graduates English Test - 83-Z (3QMDI); Z-	
83 (3QMDI) (2 books); ECFMG English Examination	
Section 1 - Listening Comprehension - 3QMDI (1 cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-326-555
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-62 (3GMDI), 62-C	
(3GMD1) (2 books); ECFMG – English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension – Form 3GMD1 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG – Examination of Educational Graduates - Forms C-	547-939
55 (3CMD2), 55-C (3CMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English	
Examination -Section 1 Listening Comprehension -Form	
3CMD2 (1 cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	610-927
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-56 (3DMDI), 56-C	
(3DMDI) (2 books); ECFMG – English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3DMDI (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	765-856
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-57 (3DMD2), 57-C	
(3DMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3DMD2 (1	
cassette)	110.012
ECFMG - Examination of the Educational Commission for	118-815
Foreign Medical Graduates - English Test - Forms: C-51	
(3AMD2); 51-C (3AMD2) (2 books); Answer Sheets;	
ECFMG English Examination 51-C (3AMDI) - Section 1	
Listening Comprehend	0.60.050
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	960-979
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-59 (3EMD2), 59-C	
(3EMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3EMD2 (1	
cassette)	2 200 100
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	2-280-180
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-70 (3KMD I), 70-Z	
(3KMDI) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3KMDI (1 cassette)	

U.S. Copyright Registrations	
Title Property of the second o	Registration No.
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-172-107
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-61 (3FMD2), 61-	
CMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination - Section	
1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3FMD2 (1 cassette)	The second secon
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	441-324
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-54 (3CMD I), 54-C	
(3CMDI) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3CMD1 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-444-229
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-63 (3GMD2), 63-C	
(3GMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3GMD2 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-547-406
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms C-64 (3HMDI), 64-C	
(3HMDI) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3HMDI (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-666-985
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-65 (3HMD2), 65-Z	
(3HMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3HMD2 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-766-877
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-66 (3IMD 1), 66-Z	
(31MD1) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 3IMD1 (1	
cassette)	
ECFMG - Examination of Educational Commission for	1-919-535
Foreign Medical Graduates - Forms Z-67 (3IMD2), 67-Z	
(3IMD2) (2 books); ECFMG - English Examination -	
Section 1 Listening Comprehension - Form 31MD2 (1	
cassette)	
Acronym: ETSPUB	
Preparing to Take the Food Protection Certification Test	3-055-821
Acronym: FOREIGN	
1982 Written Examination for Appointment to the Foreign	1-043-219
Service, Department of State and United States Information	
Agency (USIA), - Functional Background, English	
Expression Form 3ESD (1 book) Answer Sheet	
1985 Written Examination for Appointment to the Foreign	1-755-185
Service, Department of State and United States Information	
Agency (USIA), - Functional Background, English	
Expression Form 3HSD (1 book)	
Foreign Service Written Examination - Department of State	2-514-569
and United States Information Agency (USIA) and	
Department of Commerce - General Background, English	
Expression - Form 3KSD (1 book)	

U.S. Copyright Registrations	
Title	Registration No.
Written Examination for Appointment as Foreign Service	616-655
Officer, Department of State, and Foreign Service	0.0 000
Information Officer, United States International	
Communication Agency (USICA) - Functional Background,	
English Expression Form 3CSD	
Written Examination for appointment as Foreign Service	833-544
Officer, Department of State, and Foreign Service	
Information Officer, United States International	
Communication Agency (USICA) - Functional Background,	
English Expression Form 3DSD	
1984 Written Examination for Appointment to the Foreign	1-501-380
Service, Department of State and United States Information	
Agency (USIA), - Functional Background, English	
Expression Form 3GSD (1 book)	
1983 Written Examination for Appointment to the Foreign	1-277-499
Service, Department of State and United States Information	
Agency (USIA), - Functional Background, English	
Expression Form 3FSD (1 book)	
1991 Examination - Form 3NSD - Department of State and	3-234-934
United States Information Agency (USIA) and Department	
of Commerce - English Expression, Job Knowledge,	
Biographical Information Questionnaire (1 book)	
1986 Written Examination for Appointment to the Foreign	2-002-099
Service, Department of State and United States Information	
Agency (USIA), - Functional Background, English	
Expression Form 31SD (1 book)	•
1987 Written Examination for Appointment to the Foreign	2-255-194
Service, Department of State and United States Information	
Agency (USIA), - Functional Background, English	
Expression Form 3JSD (1 book)	
Written Examination for Appointment as Foreign Service	1-442
Officer, Department of State and Foreign Service	
Information Officer; United States Information Agency -	
Form ZSD (1 test book, 2 Essay Booklets, Answer Sheet)	
Written Examination for Appointment as Foreign Service	398-342
Officer, Department of State and Foreign Service	
Information Officer; Department of State, and Foreign	
Service Information Background, English Expression,	
Functional Field	
Written Examination for Appointment as Foreign Service	193-863
Officer, Department of State and Foreign Service	
Information Officer; Department of State, and Foreign	
Service Information Background, English Expression,	
Functional Field	
1990 Foreign Service Written Examination - Form 3MSD	2-955-918
Department of State and United States Information Agency	
(USIA) and Department of Commerce - English Expression	
General Background (1 book)	
Acronym: FP	
Food Protection Certification Program Form: 3NFP-1; 3NFP-	3-130-756
2	

Title	Registration No.
Food Protection Certification Program Form: 3IFP 1	2-045-661
Food Protection Certification Program Form: 3HFP2	1-887-326
Food Protection Certification Program Form: 3HFPI	1-666-957
Acronym: NAF	
National Academy Foundation - Financial Services	5-892-897
Certification Core Examination - Forms 3ZFSCEA1,	
3ZFSCEB1 (2 Books)	
Acronym: NBPME	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-461-067
3LPN5 - Pharmacology; 3LPN6 - Physiology; 3LPN7 -	
Pathology (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - 3MPN1 -	2-920-691
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-832-173
3MPN8 - Dermatology; 3 MPN10 - Podiatric Medicine,	
3MPN12 Community Health/Jurisprudence; 3MN13	
Orthopedics and Biomechanics	
(4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-832-172
3MPN9 - Medicine; 3MPN11 - Radiology; 3MPN14 -	
Surgery, Anesthesia Hospital Protocol (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-556-283
3LPN9-Medicine; 3LPN11-Radiology; 3LPN14- Surgery,	
Anesthesia Hospital Protocol (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part 1 -	3-856-567
Basic Science Examination - Book 1: Questions 1-190 -	
Form 3QPB-AM; - Part 1 - Basic Science Examination -	
Book 2: Questions 191-380 Form 3QPM-PM (2 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-556-284
3LPN8 - Dermatology; 3LPN10-Podiatric Medicine;	
3LPN12-Community Health/Jurisprudence; 3LPN13-	
Orthopedics and Biomechanics	
(4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Medicine	3-856-577
S-3PPN9; Radiology S-3PPN11; Surgery, Anesthesia,	
Hospital Protocol S-3PPN14 (3 books)	2.056.570
National Board of Podiatric Medical - Dermatology S-	3-856-578
3PPN8; Podiatric Medicine S-3PPN10; Community	
Health/Jurisprudence	
S-3PPN12; Orthopedics/Biomechanics	
S - 3PPN13 (4 books)	2 907 702
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Medicine	3-807-703
3QPN9; Radiology 3QPN11; Surgery, Anesthesia, Hospital	
Protocol 3QPNI 4 (3 books)	2 907 702
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners -	3-807-702
Dermatology 3QPN8; Podiatric Medicine 3QPN10;	
Community Health/Jurisprudence 3QPN12;	
Orthopedics/Biomechanics 3QPN13 (4 books)	2-461-062
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	Z-401-UUZ
3LPN1 - Biochemistry; 3LPN2 - Lower Extremity Anatomy;	
3LPN3 - General Anatomy; 3LPN4 Microbiology (4 books)	

U.S. Copyright Registrations	
Title	Registration No.
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners -	3-649-176
Dermatology	5 0.5 170
S-30PN8, Podiatric Medicine S-30PN10, Commu.	
Health/Juris.	
S-3OPN12, Orthopedics/Biomech. S-3OPN13 (4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners -	3-962-286
Dermatology	
S-3QPN8; Podiatric Medicine S-3QPN10; Community	
Health/Jurisprudence S-3QPN12; Orthopedics/Biomechanics	
S-3QPN13 (4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - 3MPN5 -	2-920-692
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners -	3-199-286
Biochemistry -	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - 3OPN9 -	3-330-694
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners – 30PN8 -	3-330-690
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners -	3-513-761
Pharmacology - 3OPN5;	
National Board of Podiatric Medical laminas - Biochemistry	3-513-758
-	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners -	3-566-654
Dermatology - 3PPN8;	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Medicine -	3-566-653
3PPN9;	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part 1	3-649-158
Basic Science Examination - Form 3PPB-AM Book 1:	
Questions 1-190 (See continuation sheet)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners -	3-649-162
Pharmacology - 3PPN5, Physiology - 3PPN6, Pathology -	
3PPN7 (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Medicine -	3-649-180
S-3OPN9, Radiology - S-3OPN11, Surgery, Anesthesia,	
Hospital Protocol - S-3OPN14 (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	1-919-546
3KPN5 - Pharmacology; 3KPN6 - Physiology; 3KPN7 -	
Pathology (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-408-011
3IPN5 - Pharmacology; 3IPN6-Physiology; 3IPN7-	
Pathology (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	1-919-545
3IPN1 - Biochemistry; 3IPN2 - Lower Extremity Anatomy;	
3IPN3 - General Anatomy; 3IPN4 - Microbiology (4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-062-287
3JPN8 - Dermatology; 3JPN10-Podiatric Medicine; 3JPN12	
- Community Health/Jurisprudence; 3JPNI3 - Orthopedics	
and Biomechanics	
(4 books)	0.000.000
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-062-286
3JPN9 - Medicine; 3JPN11- Radiology; 3JPN14 - Surgery,	
Anesthesia, Hospital Protocol (3 books)	

U.S. Copyright Registrations	
Title	Registration No.
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-173-119
3JPN1 - Biochemistry; 3JPN2 - Lower Extremity Anatomy;	2 1/2 11/2
3JPN3 - General Anatomy; 3JPN4 - Microbiology (4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-173-135
3JPN5 - Pharmacology; 3JPN6 - Physiology; 3JPN7 -	2 173 133
Pathology (3 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-408-012
3KPN1 - Biochemistry; 3KPN2-Lower Extremity Anatomy;	2 100 012
3KPN3-General Anatomy; 3KPN4-Microbiology (4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-298-410
3KPN8 - Dermatology; 3KPN10-Podiatric Medicine;	2 2 3 7 1 1 2
3KPN12 - Community Heath/Jurisprudence; 3KPN13 -	
Orthopedics and Biomechanics (4 books)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners-Forms:	2-298-409
3KPN9 - Medicine; 3KPN11 - Radiology; 3KPN14 -	220 100
Surgery, Anesthesia, Hospital Protocol (3 books)	
Acronym: NBPMECBT	H
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part I Basic	4-642-677
Science Examination - Form 3TPBO51P - Testlet 51 (1	1012 077
book)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part II	4-478-967
Clinical Science Examination for Podiatric Medicine -	1 470 507
3TPCO43P- Testlet 43	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part II	4-478-968
Clinical Science Examination for Podiatric Medicine -	1 170 300
3TPCO44P- Testlet 44	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part II	4-478-970
Clinical Science Examination for Podiatric Medicine -	1 110 310
3TPCO46P- Testlet 46	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part II	4-478-966
Clinical Science Examination for Podiatric Medicine -	
3TPCO42P- Testlet 42	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part I Basic	4-642-678
Science Examination - Form 3TPBO5OP - Testlet 50 (1	
book)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part II	4-478-969
Clinical Science Examination for Podiatric Medicine -	(1,0)0)
3TPCO45P- Testlet 45	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part I Basic	4-642-676
Science Examination - Form 3TPBO52P - Testlet 52 (1	, 0.12 0.10
book)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part I Basic	4-642-675
Science Examination - Form 3TPBO53P - Testlet 53 (1	
book)	
National Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners - Part I Basic	4-642-674
Science Examination - Form 3TPBO54P - Testlet 54 (1	
book)	
Acronym: NCPCCI	

U.S. Copyright Registrations	
Title	Registration No.
NCPCCI National Certification Program for Construction	4-643-953
Code Inspectors 1A Building One and Two-Family	
Dwelling-3TCC1-1A, 1B Building General-3TCC1-1B, 1C	
Building Plan Review-	
3TCC1-1C, (See Continuation Sheet)	
NCPCCI - National Certification Program for Construction	3-942-020
Code Inspectors - 3QCC2-1B - 1B Building General,	
3QCC2-1C - 1C Building Plan Review, (see continuation	
sheet)	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	570-872
Inspectors Form 3000 - Test 1A	
NCPCCI National Certification Program for Construction	4-643-952
Code Inspectors 1B Building General - 3TCC2-1B, 1C	
Building Plan Review - 3TCC2-1C, 2A Electrical One- and	
Two-Family Dwelling - 3TCC2-2A (See Continuation Sheet)	2 6 7 2 1 2 2
NCPCCI - National Certification Program for Construction	3-658-438
Code Inspectors - 1A Building One- and Two-Family	
Dwelling-	
3PCC1-1A	2 102 707
National Certification Program for Construction Code	3-103-787
Inspectors Form: 3NCC1-1A Electrical One and Two Family	
Dwelling; National Contification Program for Construction Code	3-234-918
National Certification Program for Construction Code Inspectors Form: 3NNC2-1A Building One and Two Family	3-234-918
Dwelling;	
NCPCCI - National Certification Program for Construction	3-350-012
Code Inspectors – 3OCC1-3C	3-330-012
National Certification Program for Construction Code	3-498-209
Inspectors - 6B Elevator Inspector - Form 3OCC2-6b	3-470-207
NCPCCI National Certification Program for Construction	4-642-679
Code Inspectors 2B Electrical General - Form 3TCC2-2B (1	4-042-075
book)	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	2-955-917
Inspectors Form: 3MCC2-1A	2,000,11.
National Certification Program for Construction Code	2-604-024
inspectors Form: 3 LCC1 - Test 1A	 ••• • •
National Certification Program for Construction Code	783-381
Inspectors Form 3DCC1 -Test 1A	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	783-389
Inspectors Form 3DCC1 -Test 1C	
National Certification Program for 807 Construction Code	1-108-807
Inspectors Form 3ECC2 - Test 6B	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	1-230-636
Inspectors Form 3FCC1 -Test 1B	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	1-237-118
Inspectors Form 3FCC2 - Test 1B	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	1-356-423
Inspectors Form 3GCC1 -Test 1A	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	1-461-086
Inspectors Form 3GCC2 – Test 1A	

U.S. Copyright Registrations	
Title	Registration No.
National Certification Program for Construction Code	1-848-829
Inspectors Form 3ICC1 - Test 1B	1 0 10 025
National Certification Program for Construction Code	1-963-841
Inspectors Form 3ICC2 - Test 1B	1 302 6 11
National Certification Program for Construction Code	2-217-737
Inspectors Form 3JCC2 - Test 1A	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	2-486-371
Inspectors Form: 3KCC2 - Test 1-C	2 100 0 1 1
NCPCCI - 1A Building One- and Two-Family Dwelling	3-708-737
3PCC2-1A, 4A Mechanical One and Two Family 3PCC2-	
4A, 5A Plumbing One and Two Family Dwelling 3PCC2-5A	
(3 books)	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	2-760-811
Inspectors Form: 3ICC2 - Test 5-A	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	2-870-199
Inspectors Form: 3MCC 1 - Test 1-A	
NCPCCI - National Certification Program for Construction	4-253-746
Code Inspectors - 4A Mechanical - 3SCC1-4A; 5A Plumbing	
- 3SCC1-5A; 1A Building - 3SCC1-1A; SC Plumbing Plan	
Review - K3QCC2-5C; 5B Plumbing General - K3QCC2-5B	
(5 books)	
CCI - National Certification Program for Construction Code	1-315-786
Inspectors - Form(s): Candidate Bulletin of Information -	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	
Inspectors – 1984	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	570-873
Inspectors Form 3CCC - Test 2A	
NCPCCI National Certification Program for Construction	4-238-395
Code Inspectors 1A Building One- and Two-Family	
Dwelling- 3SCC2-IA, 4A Mechanical One- and Two-	
Family-3SCC2-4A, 5A Plumbing "One- and Two-Family	
Dwelling 3SCC2-5A (3 Books)	
NCPCCI - National Certification Program for Construction	3-834-888
Code Inspectors - 3QCC1-1A Building One- and Two-	
Family Dwelling, 3QCCI -1B Building General (See	
continuation sheet)	
National Certification Program for Construction Code	2-362-988
Inspectors Form 3KCC1 -Test 1A	
Acronym: NURSEAIDE	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-958
Examination - Form V [NACCLV ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-929
Examination - Form T [NACCLT ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-957
Examination - Form U [NACCLU ver. 032101]	3.20.0000000000000000000000000000000000
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-956
Examination - Form P [NACCLP ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-928
Examination - Form S [NACCLS ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-955
Examination - Form 0 [NACCLO ver. 032101]	

U.S. Copyright Registrations	
Title	Registration No.
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-967
Examination - Form N [NACCLN ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-926
Examination - Form Q [NACCLQ ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-959
Examination -Form W [NACCLW ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-927
Examination - Form R [NACCLR ver. 32101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-960
Examination - Form X [NACCI,X ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-961
Examination - Form Y [NACCLY ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide (Assistant) Program - Clinical Skills	5-384-968
Examination - Form Z [NACCLZ ver. 032101]	
Nurse Aide- Nursing Assistant Program- Knowledge	5-501-147
(Written) Examination - Form K3LNA7 (ver. 2.19.99)	
Nurse Aide- Nursing Assistant Program- Knowledge	5-501-143
(Written) Examination- Form K-3LNA12 (ver. 2.6.01)	
Nurse Aide-Nursing Assistant Program- Knowledge	5-501-144
(Written) Examination- Form K-3LNA1 1 (ver. 2.6.01) (I	
book)	
Nurse Aide- Nursing Assistant Program - Knowledge	5-501-145
(Written) Examination- Form K-3LNA10 (Ver. 5.9.00) (1	
book)	
Nurse Aide- Nursing Assistant Program- Knowledge	5-501-146
(Written) Examination- Form K-3LNA9-(ver. 5.9.00)	
Nurse Aide- Nursing Assistant Program- Knowledge	5-501-152
(Written) Examination- Form K-3LNA8 (ver. 2.19.99)	
Acronym: OKLAHOMA	
Oklahoma Advanced Unlicensed Assistant Clinical Skills	5-807-597
Test - Forms A, B, C, E, F. G, I, K, M, N, O (11 Books)	
Acronym: ST of OKLAHOMA	
State of Oklahoma - Advanced Unlicensed Assistant (1	5-670-004
Book)	
State of Oklahoma - Advanced Unlicensed Assistant - Form	5-670-008
R	
(1 Book)	
State of Florida Nursing Assistant/Nurse Aide Knowledge	TX 6-185-552
Competency Examination - Test Code 091803 - Test Form	
1601 (1 Book)	
New York State Nursing Home Nurse Aide Written Test -	TX 6-185-553
Test Code 291203, Forms 0702, 0802, 1002	
(3 Books)	
Estado de Florida	TX 6-185-554
Asistente/Ayundante de Enfermeras Prueba de	•
Conocimientos y Aptitudes - Test Code 091809, Forms	
1401, 1502 (2 Books)	
New York State Nursing Home Nurse Aide Reading	TX 6-185-575
Comprehension Test - Test Code 291212, Forms 0101, 0201	
(2 Books)	

U.S. Copyright Re	gistrations
Title	Registration No.
State of Arkansas Nursing Assistant/Nurse Aide Written Test - Test Code 0941203, Forms 0801, 0901, 1201, 1401 (4 Books)	TX 6-185-577

21

CH\1351436.2